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

2 BEDROOMS ..................................................................................................................................................... 12 

3+ BEDROOMS ................................................................................................................................................... 18 

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 19 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 21 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$750 

Beautiful bedroom in house in Peterborough 
Laurie Avenue, Peterborough, ON 
An absolute steal! Bedroom in house within a private area of Peterborough ON. 
The living space is furnished with a nice couch and dining table. Unit includes 
laundry, full kitchen, full washroom (these are shared with 3 others in the 
basement). You have your own designated spaces in the kitchen for your 
appliances, your own shelf space in the fridge and shelf in the washroom. Includes 
one parking spot. Room number 3 is available. Pictures of room 8 are included as 
an example. Rooms are the same size and outline. Open to professional individuals 
(students preferred) Please contact Ms. Tang (landlord) at 416-666-8189 

Ad ID 
1709962377 

Ms. Tang 
(landlord) at 

416-666-8189 

$850 

Monaghan Rd, Peterborough, ON 
FEB 1 ALL INCLUDED - - near Lansdowne plaza - - $850 
Description 
Available Feb 1st - Furnished, Utilities, High speed internet Call 647 880 1342 
Setting up viewings now 
1 room to rent on Main floor (3bdrm total, shared kitchen, shared bathroom) 
$850 1 person ONLY 
Video - Room with Beige Carpet (first room in video) 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VMi2vwCaqCFjGTy9oxD7Sog8T9onqUQ1/view?us
p=drive_link 
Fully furnished bedroom, furnished / stocked kitchen and living space  
NO PARKING AVAILABLE at this time 
All utilities included, including high speed internet,  
Lots of storage, 
Close to food, Lansdowne plaza, bus #8 Trent or Fleming 
no smoking 
no drug use 
 no pets 
young working professionals and students, cleaning service 2x month 
Call for more info: 647 880 1342 

Ad ID 
1709944393 

 
Call: 

647-880-1342 

$700 

Peterborough, ON K9J 6X2 
Description 
available for working man no smoking drugs or vaping. furnished $700 monthly. 

• Furnished: Yes 
• Pet Friendly: No 

Ad ID 
1709807717 

 

$850 

Millbrook, ON L0A 
Description 
There are 3 bedrooms for rent 2 are jack and jill shared bathroom and the 3rd is on 
suite with it own bathroom the on suite is 1000 a month jack jill are 850 each any 
questions please contact me Atha.Arvanitis62@gmail.com or 416-4533177 please 
contact Atha 

• Furnished: Yes 

Ad ID 
1706666453 

 
Atha.Arvanitis6
2@gmail.com 

or  
416-4533177 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/beautiful-bedroom-in-house-in-peterborough/1709962377
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/feb-1-all-included-near-lansdowne-plaza-850/1709944393
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